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date on list
4/22/2008
4/23/2008
5/2/2008
5/4/2008
6/19/2008
9/1/2008
3/23/2009
6/4/2009
8/21/2009
11/1/2009
9/1/2010
1/15/2011
3/28/2011
8/23/2011
11/6/2011

2011 Clothesline Wait List
Updated 11.14.2011

First
David
Scott
Todd
Michael
William
James
Michael
Robert
David
Gary
Torrance
Frank
Robert
George
Bill

Last

Gray
Mitchell
Roberts
Osnato
Mulligan
Lambrecht
O'Neil
Bruno
Fyler
Yeoman
Downs
Urban
Mariano
Knightly
Motylewski



